Agenzia

Anno

Sinistro

Data
Protocollo

Ramo

Numero
Polizza

Data
Scadenza

Contraente

'unto Vendit

Tipo Sinistro

Descrizione Garanzia

Luogo
Accadimento

Preventivo

Importo
Forfait

Pagato
Parziale

Pagato
Totale

Esito
Sinistro

F50

22

05674

09/09/2022

053

0000928369

31/12/2024

COMUNE DI GENZANO DI ROMA

GBSAPRI S

NON RC AUTO

VALORI/DENARO

GENZANO DI ROMA

3.000,00

Non Pagato

F50

23

09699

18/10/2023

053

0000928369

31/12/2024

COMUNE DI GENZANO DI ROMA

GBSAPRI S

NON RC AUTO

VALORI/DENARO

ROMA

7.600,00

Pagato
Totalmente




